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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kate lyn Lencew icz1436
W orld C lass

9.150 8.750 9.2509.025 36.175
1 5T 3 1 1 

1 

Chr is tina  Punch1629
Kennett

8.700 9.450 9.1508.800 36.100
8 1 5T 4 2 

2 

Lauren M urphy1552
GTC

9.050 9.225 8.7508.950 35.975
2 2 4 10 3 

3 

S age  Giaca lone-depie rro1298
SFF

8.550 8.650 9.2258.800 35.225
10T 7 5T 2 4 

4 

Chr is tie  M cne ill1507
Kennett

8.350 8.875 8.8509.125 35.200
15T 3 2 7 5 

5 

Annika  Geysen1297
Kennett

8.600 8.750 9.0008.700 35.050
9 5T 8 5 6 

6 

Avery DeAnge lo1179
W orld C lass

8.100 8.800 9.1758.475 34.550
17 4 9 3 7 

7 

V ictor ia  Hinchcliff1347
Gym Kids

8.900 7.250 8.8259.350 34.325
4T 13 1 8 8 

8 

Juliana  De lP ico1190
Valley  Gymnastics

8.550 8.450 8.9508.075 34.025
10T 8T 12 6 9 

9 

Eve  W heatley1859
Cartwhee ls

8.800 8.100 8.5008.250 33.650
7 10 11 11 10 

10 

Gabr ie la  A lm onte1013
Tweed's

8.900 8.450 8.8007.475 33.625
4T 8T 17 9 11 

11 

Chloe  M arcovecchio1483
Kennett

8.450 7.350 8.3008.750 32.850
13T 12 7 12 12 

12 

Brooke  S pero1749
Mid Island

8.850 6.800 8.1008.025 31.775
6 17 13 14 13 

13 

M ade line  Danz1175
W orld C lass

8.450 6.450 7.8008.350 31.050
13T 18 10 16 14 

14 

A taya  S outhw ick1746
W orld C lass

8.950 7.000 7.0508.000 31.000
3 15T 14 18 15 

15 

M ade line  Gish1307
Cartwhee ls

8.500 7.000 7.8507.350 30.700
12 15T 18 15 16 

16 

Elizabe th M cke lvey1504
Mid Island

7.800 7.400 7.6007.800 30.600
19 11 15 17 17 

17 

Adr ianna  A lfie r i1009
Mid Island

7.900 7.100 6.4007.500 28.900
18 14 16 19 18 

18 

Ka lia  Edw ards1224
Mid Island

8.350 5.100 8.1257.300 28.875
15T 19 19 13 19 

19 
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